Route Sheet for R9018 GE

Above run data is valid for 8/29/72025.

*Future Dates effective within next five working days are being displayed.

Route Description R9018 Vendor Name PIONEER TRANSPORTATION CORP
Bus Number Item Number Wsi-1
Driver Name In Time 0.00
- Schools sarved 31707{0UR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE  OQut Time 0.00
SCH)
. - Students
Sequence | NYCID Stop Arnvzil:;gne at Picked up/Dropped School Name * Effective Pate
off
22 STEELE
1 AVENUE - OUR 2:35 PM 41 &5 our Laby QUEEN OF PEACE SCH
LADY QUEEN OF ) (31707)
PEACE SCH
W CEDARVIEW
2 0304 | AV &8 AMBER 2:40 PM 4 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
ST
CLARKE AVE && )
3 0305 | Cripere ST 2:43PM 1 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
BARLOW AV && .
4 0301 | noane AV 2:56 PM 1 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
CORTELYOU
5 0306 g‘ﬁﬁgﬁs & E 3:02 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
AVENUE
FERN AV &% ]
6 0522 || “hoKa AV 3;12 PM 6 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
GETZ AV &R .
7 0206 | "icka Av 3:16 PM 6 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE $CH (31707)
RICHMOND AVE )
8 0521 | oo WATAN AVE 3:20 PM 2 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
ARDEN AV &% .
9 0520 | pAlbH AV 3:25 PM 6 OUR LADY QUEEN GF PEACE SCH {31707)
N RATLROAD ST
10 0519 | &8 ANNADALE 3:29 PM 10 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
RD
ARMSTRONG
AVENUE % .
11 0205 | eveamoRE 3:32 PM 2 QOUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
STREET
SYCAMORE ST
12 0204 | &R RIDGECREST 3:37 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
AVE
SYCAMORE ST
13 0203 | && WOODS OF 3:43 PM 1 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEAGE SCH (31707)
ARDEN RD
WOoDs OF
14 0202 |ARDEN RD B& 3145 PM 2 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
SHIRLEY AV
WOODS oF
15 0201 | ARDEN RD && 3:47 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
BATHGATE 5T
OPT Comments:
Dispatcher Notes;




Route Sheet for R2116 GE

Route Description RO116 Vendor Mame PIONEER TRANSPORTATION CORP
Bus Number Item Number WsI-1
Driver Name In Time 0.00
Schools served 31041(P.S, 41}, 31707(0UR LADY Qut Time 0.00
QUEEN OF PEACE SCH)
N - Students
Sequence | NYCID Stop Arrw:{:;:me at Picked up/Dropped Schooj Name * Effective Date
off
22 STEELE o~
3 AVENUE - OUR 2:45 PM 15 [ our LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH
LADY QUEEN OF : (31707)
PEACE SCH
HUNTER AV & .
4 0707 | g RATLROAD AV 2:55 PM 1 CUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
BUEL AVE &% .
5 0602 | vran BLVD 3:04 PM 3 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
6 |osgn |ATLANTICAVER 3:11 PM 1 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
HENRY PL
DELAWARE AVE )
7 0703 | oo REAR ST 3:15 PM 3 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
DUTCHESS AVE
8 0708 | &8& DELAWARE 3:22 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
STE
DUTCHESS AV .
9 0705 | oo visTa AV 3:27 PM 1 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
10 |o7os | TARGEE ST && 3:34 PM i OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
ROME AV
MARROWS
ROAD N && )
1 0703 | oot JoHNS 3:45 PM 5 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
AVE
TOMPKINS AVE
12 0701 | && SAINT 3:52 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
JOHNS AVE

OPT Comments: SLOT 20 1.8, 72

Dispatcher Notes:

Above run data is valid for 8/292/2025.

*Future Dates effective within next five working days are being displayed.




Route Sheetf for R9167 GE

Route DPescription R9167 Vendor Name PIONEER TRANSPORTATION CORP
Bus Number Ttem Number WSE-1
Driver Name In Time 0,00
Schools served 31297(New World Prep - New Out Time 0.00
Campus), 31707(0UR LADY QUEEN
OF PEACE SCH)
. Students
Sequence | NYCID Stop Arrl\rz:“::"ne 2 | picked up/Bropped School Name * Effective Date
off
22 STEELE o~
1 AVENUE - OUR 2:35 PM 3 £X] ouUR LADY QUEEM OF PEACE SCH
LADY QUEEN OF " (31707)
PEACE SCH
EDISON 5T && .,
2 0433 HRYANT AV 2:40 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
GREELEY AV && .
3 0423 CLAWSON ST 2:44 PM 2 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
MASON AV 8% .
4 0606 LINCOLN AV 2:51PM 1 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
HUNTER AV && .
S 7503 COLONY AV 2157 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)




Route Sheet for RD127 GE

Route Description R8197 Vendor Name PIONEER TRANSPORTATION CORP
Eus Number item Number WsI-1
Driver Name InTime
Schools served 31707{0OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE OQut Time
SCH)
. - Students
Sequence | NYCID Stop A"Wﬂ:’;’e at Picked up/Dropped Schoo! Name * Effective Date
off
22 STEELE ~
1 AVENUE - QUR 2:35 PM 0 LD our LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH
LADY QUEEN OF " (31707)
PEACE SCH
RICHMOND RD .
2 0130 & BISHOP ST 2:42 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
EDINBORO
3 0303 ROAD &R 2:49 PM H OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
TERRACE CT
ROCKLAND AV
4 0814 B& GWENN 3:01 PM 0 CUR LADY QUEEN QF PEACE S5CH (31707)
LOQP
TERL CT &R .
5 0817 DENKER PL 3:07 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH {31707}
ROCKLAND AV .
6 0815 &8 GRISSOM AV 3:1SPM 0 QUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
SIGNS RD &% .
7 0812 TODDY AVE 3123 PM 0 QUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
VICTORY  VLVD .
8 0811 &8 SIGNS ROAD 3:30 PM 0 QUR LADY QUEEN GF PEACE SCH (31707)
CHURCH AV R .
9 0815 VICTORY BLVD 3:43 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH {31707)
OPT Comments:
Dispatcher Notes:

Above run data is valid for 8/29/2025,

*Future Dates effective within next five working days are being displayed.




Route Sheet for R9243 GE

Route Description
Bus Number

R9243

Vendor Name
TItem Number

PIONEER TRANSPORTATION CORP
WSI-1 '

Driver Name In Time 0.00
Schools sarved 31011(P.5. 11), 31707(0OUR LADY Out Time 0.00
QUEEN OF PEACE SCH)
Arrival time at Students
Sequence | NYCID Stop stop Picked up/Dropped School Name * Effective Date
aff
22 STEELE .y
: AVENUE - OUR 2:35 PM 1 (0 OuUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH
LADY QUEEN OF " (31707)
PEACE SCH
BEDFORD AV && )
2 0710 | crciivMOND RO 2:44 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
N RAILROAD AV )
3 0431 8.8 HUNTER AV 2:48 PM o OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
SEAVER, AVE && .
4 0432 | JerFERSON ST 2:53 PM 0 QUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE 5CH (31707)
RICHMOND
6 0420 | ROAD &k 303 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH {31707)
SEAVIEW AVE
BENEDICT RD
7 0430 | B& FOUR 3:06 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
CORNERS RD
OCEAN TERR &R )
8 0434 | oo oaRT AVE 3:19 PM ] OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
PORTAGE AV &&
9 7502 ?&UN’I’AENVIEW 3:24 PM 0 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
VICTORY BLVD
10 0428 | && 3:34 PM ] OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE 5CH (31707)
MOUNTAINVIEW
WATCHOGUE
AVENUE
n o [7sor [RENE SR 3:37 PM 1 OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
STREET
OPT Comments:
Dispatcher Notes:

Above run data Js valid for 8/29/2025,

*Future Dates effective within next five working days are being displayed.




Route Sheet for R9305 GE

Route Description

R9305 Vendor Name PIONEER TRANSPORTATION CORP
Bus Number Item Number WsI-1
Driver Name In Time
Schools served 31002(1S 2), 31707(0OUR LADY Ont Time
QUEEN OF PEACE SCH)
- . Students
Sequence | NYCIP Stop Arnvzlzlpme at Picked up/Dropped School Name * Effective Date
off
2 STEELE o~
8 AVENUE - QUR 2:35 PM [L] OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH
LADY QUEEN OF * {(31707)
PEACE SCH
CLAWSON ST
9 0608 &% NEW DORP 2:42 PM OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
LA
WEED AVE 8& .
10 0125 CELTIC AVE 2;50 PM QOUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
FINLEY AVE &% .
i1 0128 BEACON PL 2:53 PM OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH {31707)
EBBITTS AVE && .
12 0120 MILL ROAD 2:59 PM OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
FALCON AV && .
13 0131 PETER AV 3:05PM CQUR LADY QUEEN QF PEACE SCH (31707}
TYSEN LA && .
14 0609 CLAWSON AVE 3:10 PM OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
GUYON AV &% .
15 0605 LEEDS ST 3:16 PM OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
AMBOY RD B&& .
16 0517 TYSENS LN 3:20 PM QUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
TYSEN LA && .
17 0129 DALTON AVE 3:25 PM QUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707}
AMBOY RD &% )
18 0123 CEDARVIEW AVE 3:30 PM QUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
CHESTERTON AV ,
19 0132 &8 HYLAN BLVD 3138 M QUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH (31707)
BUFFLO ST && .
20 0133 HOOPER AVE 3:142 PM OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE SCH {31707)




